Wallpack large
553 led
philips keene, Wallpack Wp led
The keene 553 large Wall pack offers maximum light output for
general purpose area and security lighting through a classic glass
refractor design. now available with the philips ledgine platform,
553 led provides up to 20% more lumens and consumes 31% less
energy than the former led design.* This versatile luminaire is ideal
to match same as existing or retrofit hid legacy designs.
    Classic design,
 improved LED
 performance
Ordering guide Example: 553-led-3270-4k-UnV-pcB-p
Series Lamp Source LED Quantity/Drive
Current
Color
Temperature Voltage Options Finish
553 LED 3270 4K
553  large
  led Wallpak
LED led 3270 32 leds, 700ma 4K 4000k UNV 120-277V
HVU 347-480V
120 120V
208 208V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
APD1 automatic profile
 dimming
PCB Button photo
 control
 (must specify voltage)
F Fusing
P Textured Bronze
T Textured Titanium
W Textured White
B Textured Black
1. Automatic profile dimming (ADP) is only available in 120-277V.
Stocked Luminaire Ordering guide
Example: 553led32704kUnVp
Series
553LED32704KUNVP
Accessories (Ordered separately)
Accessories
P110A pencil photocontrol (120V)
P150M  light leveler photocontrol
  (208-277V)
P105A  Button photo control kit
  (120V)
P105M Button photo control
  kit (208-277V)
537  stainless steel wire guard,
  for Wp
535  clear lexan vandal guard
  for Wp
52352LED replacement lens, Wp led
  (some field assembly required)
9.2"
233mm
17.8"
452mm
16.9"
430mm
8.4"
214mm
225mm
8.8"
247mm
9.7"
1.8"
47mm
443561204200
(03-27-14)
© 2014 koninklijke philips n.V. all rights reserved.
specifications are subject to change without notice.
Wpled   04/14 page 1 of 2
project:
location:
catalog no:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Qty:
notes:
*  Lumen output of previous WP LED version - 5,265. Lumen output of current WP LED version - 6,358.
 Luminaire input watts of previous WP LED version - 99. Luminaire input watts of previous WP LED version - 68.
Wallpack large
553 led
Dimensions
9.2"